THREE POLE BREAKERS
Part Number   Description            JHFoster Price
GMB63H3PC10   10A 3Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $38.63
GMB63H3PC15  15A 3Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $38.63
GMB63H3PC20  20A 3Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $38.63
GMB63H3PC30  30A 3Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $38.63
GMB633PC40  40A 3Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489    $38.63
TWO POLE BREAKERS
Part Number   Description            JHFoster Price
GMB63H2PC10   10A 2Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $25.75
GMB63H2PC15  15A 2Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $25.75
GMB63H2PC20  20A 2Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $25.75
GMB63H2PC25  25A 2Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $25.75
GMB63H2PC30  30A 2Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $25.75
SINGLE POLE BREAKERS
Part Number   Description             JHFoster Price
GMB63H1PC3   3A 1Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage   $12.88
GMB63H1PC5  5A 1Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage   $12.88
GMB63H1PC10  10A 1Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $12.88
GMB63H1PC15  15A 1Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $12.88
GMB63H1PC20  20A 1Pole Circuit Breaker; UL489; High Voltage  $12.88
John Henry Foster
JHFOSTER
John Henry Foster.com
Automation   Robotics   Compressed Air   Service� � � 20
19
Carlo Gavazzi - Price List
John Henry Foster (JHFoster) is a leading distributor and service provider for automation
and compressed air systems. Our mission is to assist companies like yours automate
their manufacturing applications to make the process a positive journey. We are
committed to providing successful solutions that exceed production demands, reduce
costs, and increase overall efficiencies.
Headquartered in Eagan, MN, with a location in Fargo, ND, we also offer a fully-equipped
team of mobile technicians that provide service to the 5-state area. Contact us today at
800.582.5162 or jhfoster.com to learn more about how you might benefit from knowing
us.
Many more Breaker types and sizes available in B, C & D curve for the same price upon
request. For more information on our Electronic Controls, please contact our automation
department at 651.452.8452.